FN3018
Rev 5.00
November 2000
HIP0080,  HIP0081
Quad Inverting Power Drivers with Serial Diagnostic Interface
 DATASHEET
The HIP0080/0081 Quad Power Drivers contain four
individually protected NDMOS power output transistor

- Power Output - Motors - Industrial
- Lamps - Displays - Robotics
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP0081AS1 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05A
HIP0081AS2 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05B
HIP0080AM -40 to 125 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
FN3018 Rev 5.00 Page 1 of 14
November 2000
HIP0080,  HIP0081
Functional Block Diagram
NOTE: HIP0080 - No enable hysteresis.
Pinouts
HIP0081 (SIP)
TOP VIEW
HIP0080 (PLCC)
TOP VIEW
151413121110987654321